DOC

261736
230170
266279
155728
266803
257280
241626
265880
256118

NAME

Alsept, Charlotte
Baker, Tammy
Cole, Randy
Cunningham, Terry
Johnson, Charlie
Johnson, Trevor
Lewis, Jason
Schaefer, Matthew
Torres, Nelson

Releases - February 10, 2014

TYPE OF RELEASE

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

RELEASED FROM
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Western KY Corr. Complex
Campbell County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
The Burns M. Brady Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Grayson County Jail

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)




